3/26/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($487.53)
$501.75

$14.22

$14.22

Drawer

$330.91

$330.91

$330.91

$345.13

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills

$1,200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,200.00

$0.00

$1,200.00

Coupons

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($3,291.08) ($2.00) 164
($496.75) ($3.00) 87
($3,787.83) (%$5.00) 251
($3,787.83) (%$5.00) 251
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($333.44) ($5.00) 50
($333.44) ($5.00) 50
($333.44) ($5.00) 50
($4,121.27) ($10.00) 301

Handle Net Handle
$1,605.55 $1,603.55
$1,001.50 $998.50
$2,607.05 $2,602.05
$2,607.05 $2,602.05

Handle Net Handle

$669.35 $664.35

$669.35 $664.35
$669.35 $664.35
$3,276.40 $3,266.40

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



